INDUSTRIAL
belfuse.com/cinch
Edge Connectors
Product Catalog
2
Table of Contents
CARDCON™ EDGE CONNECTOR COMMERCIAL
0.100" (2.54mm) Density Dip Solder				    3

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Single Readout, 0.156" (3.96mm Long)
6/6 50-6SN-5
10/20 50-10SN-5
12/12 50-12SN-5
15/15 50-15SN-5
18/18 50-18SN-5
22/22 50-22SN-5
24/24 50-24SN-5
25/25 50-25SN-5
Ordering Information
Number of
Positions/Contacts
0.128 Less Mounting Ears
Catalog Number
0.128 Mounting Hole
Catalog Number
Dip Solder Tails, Double Readout, 0.200" (5.08mm Long) row spacing, 0.156" (3.96mm) Long)
6/12 50-12SN-3 -
10/20 50-20SN-3 -
12/24 50-24SN-3 -
15/30 50-30SN-3 -
18/36 50-36SN-3 -

24/48 4.598 116.79 4.344 110.34 4.052 102.92 3.911 99.34
25/50 4.754 120.75 4.500 114.30 4.208 106.88 4.067 103.30
Ordering Information - Single Readout
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
Part Number Part Number
6/6 50-6A-20 50-6B-10
10/10 50-10A-20 50-10B-10
12/12 50-12A-20 50-12C-10
15/15 50-15A-20 50-15B-10
18/18 50-18A-20 50-18B-10
22/22 50-22A-20 50-22B-10
25/25 50-25A-20 50-25B-10
Ordering Information - Double Readouttion
Number of
Positions/
Contacts
0.128 (3.25mm) Mounting Hole
Solder Eyelet
Dip Solder Tails,
0.156" (3.96mm Long)
0.200" (5.08mm Between Row Spacing)
Part Number Part Number
6/12 50-12A-30 50-12B-10
10/20 50-20A-30 50-20B-10
12/24 50-24A-30 50-24B-10
15/30 50-30A-30 50-30B-10
18/36 50-36A-30 50-36B-10
22/44 50-44A-30 50-44B-10
25/50 50-50A-30 50-50B-10